
2024 #19 6.0 62.5 at Pittsburgh 327 23 0.2 321 4 217 13 3.3 144 2 -5 100.4 Win Under 110
2023 3.0 37.5 † Pittsburgh 400 21 6.0 8 0 269 11 2.9 209 0 3 113.1 Neutral Over Upset 131
2022 #22 3.5 48 at Pittsburgh 145 10 1.0 120 6 337 18 3.4 176 1 2 94.6 Win Under -192
2021 #20 12.5 57.5     Pittsburgh 242 14 0.8 217 5 333 20 3.6 209 1 0 97.5 Loss Under -91
2020 #25 21.0 48.5 at Pittsburgh 171 10 1.5 120 7 342 23 2.9 215 3 0 87.9 Win Under -171
2019 3.5 52.5     Pittsburgh 328 20 1.5 277 9 377 25 3.4 232 3 1 80.7 Loss Under -49
2018 -3.5 58.5 at Pittsburgh 372 20 4.2 195 2 402 18 5.6 137 3 0 92.5 Win Over Upset -30
2017 -3.5 64     Pittsburgh 500 26 3.2 365 3 358 16 5.0 229 2 0 95.0 Win Under 142
2016 24.5 67 at Pittsburgh 668 38 5.1 440 3 644 20 9.8 251 0 1 86.3 Win Over 24
2015 #25 9.5 48.5     Pittsburgh 353 16 5.9 217 0 427 24 4.1 239 2 -2 77.1 Loss Under -74
2014 7.5 50 at Pittsburgh 255 12 3.7 149 0 445 28 4.9 189 1 -2 65.1 Win Under -190
2013 0.0 49.5     Pittsburgh 307 16 3.8 159 1 239 19 0.8 218 3 2 81.7 Loss Under 68
2012 -1.5 58.5     Pittsburgh 305 19 3.6 185 2 346 20 0.7 319 5 0 82.0 Win Under -41
2011 8.5 47 at Pittsburgh 345 20 3.4 225 3 333 20 2.1 259 4 -5 72.6 Win Over 12
2010 2.0 44     Pittsburgh 308 21 3.1 231 1 404 17 3.6 281 2 -4 58.3 Loss Over -96
2009 #14 21.0 49 at Pittsburgh 285 19 4.5 141 6 481 23 6.2 234 2 -2 61.6 Win Under -196
2008 14.5 45.5     Pittsburgh 263 12 4.7 137 2 407 23 5.2 166 0 -1 Loss Over -144
2007 13.0 48 at Pittsburgh 265 15 1.0 235 6 294 16 3.4 153 2 0 Win Under -29
2006 7.0 44.5     Pittsburgh 317 18 2.8 225 5 413 16 6.7 177 1 -2 Loss Under -96
2005 12.5 41.5 at Pittsburgh 202 11 3.3 89 1 378 22 3.5 201 1 -2 Win Over -176
2004 -4.0 47     Pittsburgh 469 23 4.6 230 3 443 23 2.6 342 3 -2 Win Over 26
2003 6.5 at Pittsburgh 195 9 3.7 49 1 354 16 1.1 310 3 -1 Win -159
2002 -2.0     Pittsburgh 275 14 3.8 131 2 459 18 3.8 279 3 -2 Loss Upset -184
2001 -3.5 at Pittsburgh 311 15 3.5 139 3 272 14 2.4 180 6 3 Loss 39
2000 -6.0     Pittsburgh 439 24 3.0 279 3 328 16 2.8 237 2 0 Win 111
1999 #18 -10.0 at Pittsburgh 305 21 4.2 118 1 314 21 3.6 155 6 1 Loss -9
1998 #17 -24.0     Pittsburgh 423 20 4.3 228 1 306 18 1.6 256 1 2 Win 117
1997 #21 -19.0 at Pittsburgh 431 26 3.4 263 3 382 19 2.9 299 2 -1 Loss 49
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Syracuse vs Pittsburgh - Last 28 Years Matchups

Rank

Home, Away or Neutral (†)

35-64

Co
mp

At
te

mp
ts

DE
F 

FD

16-2222-7313-41

Ye
ar

 P
lay

ed

Li
ne

 o
n 

Ga
m

e

Sy
ra

cu
se

Pi
tts

bu
rg

h

Sy
ra

cu
se

Points - - SITE - -

29-6

 G
am

e G
ra

de

Pittsburgh

To
ta

l o
n 

Ga
m

e

12-28

28-42

12-23
13-26

11-20

39-44
47-180
39-92
32-91

20-24

49-168
45-195

32-27
45-28

17-20 31-30 19-37
33-92 20-29

24-17

49-172
38-144
39-14614-34

24-17

11-21

45-187

14-29

52-239
17-34
38-31

34-113

20-31

14-31 30-25 17-24

53-160

9-26
16-29
7-18

9-19 25-25 8-23

37-44 42-177 18-38

24-48
42-10

27-24
61-76 45-228 43-61

10-21 34-51 13-24
20-27 34-51 19-44 43-145

25-36
18-33
11-20
22-3342-135 33-49

7-30 29-106 10-25 52-256 14-20
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